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SM(ITU-TG.652)/MM(ITU-TG.651)/DS(ITU-TG.653)/NZDS(ITU-TG.655)/ITU-
TG.657AITU-TG.657B

/ :0.25mm/0.9mm/2.0mm/2.4mm/3.0mm/IndoorCable( )
:80-150um/ :250-1000um
ITU-T
SM:0.03dB
MM:0.01dB
DS:0.05dB
NZDS:0.05dB
G.657:0.02dB

128 7
2000
SM FAST 6s

3 40mm 60mm SC Connector
8-900s
0-180s
25s 15
32 3
H9
T s
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12v 3A
11.1V 3.8Ah 3

\%

x x = 134mmX137mmX127mm
1.69kg /1.44kg

0-5000m 0-95% -20-60 ,15m/s
0-95% -40-80 -20-30

90° 4.3
XIY 300 XY 130
1.96-2.25N
SD SD
HDMI
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i 2 GB57A GESTA_GBETA

i‘ 3 GB57B GB57B_GB57B
4 MMB2um MMB2.5_MM62.5
5 NZ_NZ NZ CALIBRATION
6 DS_DS DS CALIBRATION
7 Quick SM Quick Mode
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GB57A GB57A_GBSTA
G657B G657B_G657B
MMB2um MMB2.6_MMB2.5
NZ_NZ NZ CALIBRATION
DS_DS DS CALIBRATION

Quick SM Quick Mode
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